KK 3-Stellung 3x20

Jugendklasse weiblich

Platz Startnr. Name

O 00 N O U1l A W N

O S O ey
A W N R O

15

16
17
18

346 Kunz

682 Specht

330 Wirth

328 Schwarz

303 Baer

327 Jaekel

316 Schroedter
2764 Mlynczak

331 Kuehnle
2771 Koenig

320 Olbrich

285 Lechner

276 Wald

329 Baehnisch

2772 Marzahn

277 Moeller
2748 Panten
2738 Meier

Vorname

Melanie
Sandra
Angelika
Sabine
Sabrina
Yvonne
Anika
Medea
Carmen
Sarah
Sandra
Daniela
Aline
Nina

Sabrina

Therese
Sarah-Jean
Katharina

LV

Verein

WF SGes Hamm

BY
SB
OoP
BY
OoP
ND
SB
SB

SSG Neuburger-Land 1

SV Efringen-Kirchen 1

Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

"SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"
SV Eisental

SV Efringen-Kirchen 1

WT SSV Bad Herrenalb

NS
BY
BR
OoP

BR
ND
BY

SB Freiheit I

Rottaler Sportschuetzen
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder
Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

Gaeusportschuetzengesellschaft Herrenberg-

Nufringen

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder

SchV Malente

SSG Mittelbayern Ingolstadt

1.2.5 3.54.5S5.56.S Summe

98
94
99
97
98
97
95
97
96
98
96
95
96
96

93

95

98
97
96
98
96
97
99
96
99
98
99
97
96
95

97

99

99 100

94

95

99
97
94
90
97
91
92
94
93
88
93
94
89
93

90

92
90
91

96
90
88
92
92
89
89
92
92
93
83
90
90
88

91

92
87
90

96
98
95
97
91
95
94
90
91
90
95
93
95
94

96

91
90
96

93
94
94
92
92
96
96
96
93
96
96
93
95
95

94

92
94
93

580
570
566
566
566
565
565
565
564
563
562
562
561
561

561

561
560
559



19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
a1
42

321 Rieger Alena
293 Biedermann Julia

295 Kuerzdoerfer Anja

Ann-
317 Schroedter Christin
Anne-
1007 Mauer Kathrin
2740 Kraemer Lisa
3456 Goetz Daniela
339 Peters Janine
351 Goll Sabrina
2724 Eichhorn Barbara
2778 Niess Cornelia
3137 Metz Verena
2742 Spangenberg Anika
333 Herzog Theresa
684 Henkelmann Julia
2767 Sutter Bianca
1008 Hortolanyi  Cintia
275 Schillinger  Daniela
3138 Linn Katharina
1005 Krug Melissa
Anne-
278 Kahlmeyer Kathrin
322 Schuette Birthe
2741 Rohn Elena
2760 Graf Lena

NW SV Hahn

BY
BY

ND "SchV ""Roland"" Bad Bramstedt"

NS

HS
SB

RWS Franken 2
RWS Franken 2

SV Wieckenberg 1

SV Gz Ravolzhausen
SSV Tennenbronn

WF SV Pavenstaedt

WT Sportschuetzen Albstadt 1

BY
BY
BY
HS
SB
NS
SB
NS
BD
HS
BY

BR

SC Schernfeld-Schoenau
Sing. Grossaitingen

SG Poppenroth

SV Grossenlueder

SV Egringen 1

SB Freiheit II

SV Muenstertal

SV Wieckenberg 1

TSV Marbach 1

Spv Vadenrod

LGS Bayreuth-Kulmbach

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder

NW SV Hahn

HS
RH

SGi. Homberg/Ohm
SGes Wittlich 1882

97
93
97

98

98

94
95
92
93
96
90
95
96
93
96
98
93
89
96
97

94

96
97
92

95
99
99

96

95

99
96
95
96
95
97
99
95
90
95
91
97
97
95
94

93

91
94
94

87
93
87

90

89

90
93
92
92
90
92
87
91
89
88
88
82
88
84
88

89

90
85
86

90
86
93

91

88

88
88
86
89
87
91
84
88
91
89
86
83
87
86
86

83

89
86
85

93
90
90

96

94

88
87
91
89
91
90
89
84
94
90
89
96
93
94
91

93

86
89
89

96
96
91

86

92

96
91
93
90
89
88
93
93
90
88
93
93
90
89
87

90

90
88
92

558
557
557

557

556

555
550
549
549
548
548
547
547
547
546
545
544
544
544
543

542

542
539
538



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53

3457 Jaeger
307 Gross
349 Tutzauer
688 Hierl

3458 Dill

3455 Hanke
309 Reiter
347 Frank

1010 Hoffmann

1006 Spies
324 Evering

2751 Weintraub

Miriam
Carmen
Andrea
Nina
Wiebke
Sandra
Yvonne
Ilka
Elena
Verena
Linda
Elisa

WT SGi Gaildorf

BY Rieser Sportsc

WT Sportschuetzenabteilung Gechingen 1
OP Einigkeit Hubertus Kastl

NS SV Wieckenberg II

NS Sch.G. Breloh

BY Ruperti-Sportschuetzen Freilassing
WF SGes Hamm

NS SB Freiheit II

BY SSG Neuburger-Land 1

NW SC Emden

NS SSG TV v. 1880 e.V. KI. Ilsede

Stand: 10.09.2004, 17:46 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21

91
96
96
94
86
96
93
97
94
95

95
94
92
97
94
92
94
97
87
92

81
84
87
81
86
88
88
80
84
80

84
81
87
84
83
82
87
77
75
75

92
91
85
91
89
86
85
87
90
87

93
88
85
84
89
83
79
86
93
82

536
534
532
531
527
527
526
524
523
511



